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Project: Type: Qty:

Luminaire Selection

TTRAKT Element 

 

Glass Shade Lamps

48V 48VDC

VOLTAGE

80 

90 

80Ra  

90Ra 

CRI

E-GL4C

E-GL3B

E-GL4G

E-GL4IG

E-GL2T

E-GL2ST

E-GL2DB

MODEL

5W (215lm)

5W (215lm)

5W (215lm)

5W (157lm)

5W (215lm)

5W (215lm)

8W(400lm)

27K  

30K

35K

40K

TW

WD

2700K   

3000K

3500K

4000K

Tunable White

Warm Dim

CCT 

2700K-6500K

3000K-1800K

4.7”

5.3”

E-GL4C All lamps can be in up or down position

3.3”

6”

E-GL3B

3.9”

5.4”

3.9”

5.4”

E-GL4G E-GL4IG All Glass Shade Lamps can be installed on 
the top, bottom or both sides of the track.  

2”

6.5”

2”

6.5”

E-GL2ST E-GL2DBE-GL2T
2”

10.4”

ELV

DALI 
ELV

DALI  

DIMMING

CONSULT FACTORY FOR 0-10V 

GD

PG

AG

BK

SV

Rose Gold

Pale Gold

Antique Gold

Black

Silver

FINISH

ORDER CODE EXAMPLE: EGL2T-48V-90-30K-ELV-BKORDER CODE
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Project: Type: Qty:

Luminaire Selection

TTRAKT Element 

 

Adjustable Luminaires

48V 48VDC

VOLTAGE

80 

90 

80Ra  

90Ra 

CRI

ELV

DALI 
ELV 

DALI

DIMMING FINISH

E-S10 

E-SUN4 

E-SUN6 

E-SUN6A 

E-Eclipse6

E-Eclipse4    

MODEL

10W (952lm) 

10W (509lm)

15W (1100lm)   

15W (1100lm) 

6W (300lm) 

3W(150lm)

20D 

24D  

36D    

20 Degree 

24 Degree

36 Degree  

BEAM

Beam 

— Leave Blank

Sun

E-S10

GD

PG

AG

BK

SV 

Rose Gold

Pale Gold

Antique Gold

Black

Silver    

ACCESSORY 

HC

LS

Honeycomb

Linear Spread 

27K  

30K

35K

40K

TW

WD

2700K   

3000K

3500K

4000K

Tunable White

Warm Dim

CCT 

2700K-6500K

3000K-1800K

1.8”

6.2”
4”

Rotating
& Adjustable

0°-355°Horizontal Rotation
0°-90° Vertical  Aiming Tilt

4”

E-SUN4

Rotating
& Adjustable

6”

E-SUN6

6”

E-Eclipse6

11”

6”

E-SUN6A

4”

E-Eclipse4

CONSULT FACTORY FOR 0-10V 

E-S10 ONLY

ORDER CODE EXAMPLE: ES10-48V-90-30K-24D-ELV-SV-HCORDER CODE
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Project: Type: Qty:

Luminaire Selection

TTRAKT Element 

 

Spotlight

48V 48VDC

VOLTAGE

80 

90 

80Ra  

90Ra 

CRI

E-SP2

E-LSP1

E-CSP2

CE-CSP2

FE-LNF12

MODEL

10W (591lm)

5W (180lm)

6W (748lm)

6W (316lm)

10W (557lm)

FINISH

GD

PG

AG

BK

SV

Rose Gold

Pale Gold

Antique Gold

Black

Silver

27K  

30K

35K

40K

TW

2700K   

3000K

3500K

4000K

Tunable White

CCT 

2700K-6500K

 
3000K-1800K

WD Warm Dim

1.2”

6.1”

E-LSP1E-SP2

2”

2.4”

3.9”

4.2”

E-CSP2C 

Clear
Lens

2.4”

4.2”

E-CSP2F

E-LNF12

12.7”

3.7”

1”

ELV

DALI
ELV

DALI

DIMMING

CONSULT FACTORY FOR 0-10V 

13D

25D

38D

13 Degree

25 Degree

38 Degree

BEAM

E-CSP2S ONLY
ALL OTHERSLEAVE BLANK

ORDER CODE EXAMPLE: ELSP1-48V-90-30K-38D-ELV-BKORDER CODE
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Project: Type: Qty:

Luminaire Selection

TTRAKT Luminaires

 

Stem Pendants

5.7” 4”

19” 16”

E-PS25 E-BR30 E-BT28

2.2”

6”

2”

16”

10”

6”

2”

4”

48V 48VDC

VOLTAGE

80 

90 

80Ra  

90Ra 

CRI

E-PS25

E-BR30

E-BT28

E-BF10

E-BFO4

MODEL

10W (600lm) 

20W (1200lm)

30W (1800lm)

40W (2400lm)

12W (600lm)   

27K  

30K

35K

40K

TW

2700K   

3000K

3500K

4000K

Tunable White

CCT 

2700K-6500K

 
3000K-1800K

WD Warm Dim

FINISH

GD

PG

Rose Gold

Pale Gold

ELV

DALI
ELV

DALI

DIMMING

CONSULT FACTORY FOR 0-10V 

ORDER CODE EXAMPLE: EPS25-48V-90-30K-ELV-GDORDER CODE
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Project: Type: Qty:

Luminaire Selection

TTRAKT Luminaires

 

Cable Pendants

48V 48VDC

VOLTAGE

80 

90 

80Ra  

90Ra 

CRI

E-CPC2

E-CPC4

E-CPC4D

E-CPT1

E-CPT1D

MODEL

5W (300lm)

5W (300lm)

5W (300lm)

5W (300lm)

5W (300lm)

27K  

30K

35K

40K

TW

2700K   

3000K

3500K

4000K

Tunable White

CCT 

2700K-6500K

 3000K-1800KWD Warm Dim

2.4”

4.2”

6”

E-CPC2 E-CPC4

4.72”

3.4”

28”

1.1”

5.2”

28”28”28” 28”28”

E-CPC4D E-CPT1 E-CPT1D

FINISH

GD

PG

Rose Gold

Pale Gold

ELV

DALI

ELV

DALI

DIMMING

CONSULT FACTORY FOR 0-10V 

ORDER CODE EXAMPLE: ECPC2-48V-90-30K-ELV-GDORDER CODE



Project: Type: Qty:

Installation Instructions

TTRAKT Luminaires
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